

PURCHASE ORDER

			IBP Road, Constitution		1 City	T	2042.00	0612	
upplier :	er: RCT		TOURIST TRANSPORT SERVICE	PO No.:			2018-06-0612		
ddress:			ss Site, Labangon , Cebu City				June 28, 2018		
Γel. No. : (032):		90620	6-5117/ 0928-5240816 (Smart)/ 19869 (Rey C. Ruiz/ Celsa T. Ruiz)	Mode of Procurement :		ent:	NP-Small Value		
Company TIN: 131-9		31-95	7-374-000						
hilGEPS Re	g. No. 1	82956	3						
Gentlen	nen: lease f	furnis	h this office the following articles subject to	the terms and	cond	itions conta	ained herein:		
Place of Delivery/ Services:		y/ R	Refer to details of services delivery below Pick-up, Routes and Drop-off Points).	Delivery Term:					
Date of Delivery/ Services:		,	uly 2 & 7, 2018/ July 5, 2018	Payment Term: within Fift completion		within Fifte completion	een to Thirty (15-30) days upon on of supporting documents		
Stock / Property	Uni	it	Description			Quantity	Unit Amount	Amount	
No.	uni	te \	/AN RENTAL			4			
	uiii		Capacity: 12 seaters						
	·		/enue/ Route: within Cebu			1			
			Date of Activity/Rental: July 2 & 7, 2018/ July 5,	2018					
		1	Van Number/ Date/ Time/ Destination/ Itinerary: Van No. 1: July 2, 2018, time to be given once flig	sht schedule is fin	alized		2,000.00	2,000.00	
		[]	Van No. 1: July 2, 2018, time to be given once inc Pick-up From: <u>Mactan Airport,</u> Lapu-Lapu Airport R	oad Lanu-Lanu (City		_,		
			Drop-off Point: <u>Diamond Suites & Residences</u> , #8 / Kamputhaw, Cebu City	Apitong corner Ec	scario	St.,			
		,	Van No. 1: July 7, 2018, time to be given once flig	aht schedule is fin	alized		2,000.00	2,000.00	
			Pick-up From: <u>Diamond Suites & Residences</u> , #8 A	Apitong corner Ec	scario	St.,			
			Drop-off Point: Mactan Airport, Lapu-Lapu Airport I	Road, Lapu-Lapu	City				
			Van Nos. 2, 3 and 4: July 5, 2018, 6:00 AM Share	rp (Field Visit)		1			
			Pick-up From: Diamond Suites & Residences, #8	ices, #8 Apitong corner Ecscario					
ĺ			Kamputhaw, Cebu City Expected Time of Departure for the Field Visit: 6:30 AM						
			Itinerary of Travel of Field Visit:	0.00 /					
			Van 2: Compre. Program for Sama Bajau Project,	Alaska, Mambali	ing, Ce	ebu City Plaza 	4,000.00 4,000.00		
			Van 3: Compre. Program for Street Children Proje Independencia, Cebu City	ect, Mabolo, Uptov	wn & P			4,000.0	
			Van 4: START Project, Talisay City Town Proper				4,500.00	4,500.0	
	-		Drop-off Point: Diamond Suites & Residences, #8	Apitong corner E	cscario	St.,			
			Kamputhaw, Cebu City (after the itine	rary of travel for the	he day)			
(Total	landa)		Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Pesc				P		
tenth of reaches	ten pe	rcent (make full delivery within the time specified ab (0.001) of the cost of the unperformed portion for (10%) of the amount of the contract, the Procurion and remedies available under the circumsta	or every day of ding Entity may rences.	scind	or terminate	the contract, withou	out prejudice to	
The s	upplier	/servi	ce provider is required to submit the billing stat	tement within five	e (5) w	orking days	after the conduct of	of the activity.	
Cor	nforme	: ,	~ D.		ry trul	y yours,	^		
1	,	W	a i Page 1 of 2 p	oages		н	ELEN Y. SUZAR	A	
_	V	151	4 / / W(b	-	Sie	nature over	Printed Name of Aut	horized Official	
	Signat	ure ov	Page 1 of 2 p		kn	OIC Directo	or, Social Technol	ogy Bureau	
-		G	Date	-	111		Designation	Daing	
Fund C	luster		JANTON - 1 - 2			S No.: 03	-10/10/-2018 -	06-012/	
Funds			Al on	11		ORS/BUR	5: 10101-2010-		
			Com	Amo	unt		711,500		
			JUBIELEAH MAE. S. COLES					5	
		Sig	nature over frinted Name of Chief Accountant/					~	

Head of Accounting Division/Unit () (:) 10

PURCHASE ORDER

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE & DEVELOPMENT

IBP Road, Constitution Hills, Quezon City

Supplier: RCT		R TOURIST TRANSPORT SERVICE	PO No. :			2018-06-0612				
Address: #21 F		Bliss Site, Labangon , Cebu City	Date :	ite:		June 28, 2018				
		516-5117/ 0928-5240816 (Smart)/ 2019869 (Rey C. Ruiz/ Celsa T. Ruiz)	Mode of Procurement :		NP-Small Value					
Company TIN: 131-9		957-374-000								
PhilGEPS Reg. No	. 1829	56								
Gentlemen: Pleas		ish this office the following articles subject to t	the terms ar	nd cond	litions cont	ained herein:				
Place of Delivery/ Services:		Refer to details of services delivery below (Pick-up, Routes and Drop-off Points).	Delivery 7	very Term:						
Date of Delivery/ Services:		July 2 & 7, 2018/ July 5, 2018	Payment Term:		within Fifteen to Thirty (15-30) days upon completion of supporting documents					
Stock / Property U	Jnit	Description			Quantity	Unit Amount	Amount			
		Time of Arrival back to hotel: 3:00 PM Package Inclusion: Toll Fee, Gas Fuel, Driver's Food, Parking Fee		keting	7	410000	,			
(Total Amo	unt in									
Words)					P				
In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, the amount of the liquidated damages shall be at least equal to one-tenth of one percent (0.001) of the cost of the unperformed portion for every day of delay. Once the cumulative amount of liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the contract, the Procuring Entity may rescind or terminate the contract, without prejudice to other courses of action and remedies available under the circumstances.										
The supplie	r/servi	ce provider is required to submit the billing statem	ent within fiv	/e (5) w	orking days a	atter the conduct o	t the activity.			
Conform	Q	Page 2 of 2 page 2	HELEN Y. SUZARA Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official							
		'Date '	-	1		Designation	Oin			
Fund Cluste Funds Availa	able:	JUBIE LEAR MAE. S. COLES nature over Priored Name of Chief Accountant/ Head of Accounting Division/Unit	ORS Date Amo		No.: 07 ORS/BURS	101101-1210-C	16-07:21/L			